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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Kladky

Obec

Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky

Cast obce
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
104/-
118/-
12/-
132/-
139/-
142/-
154/-
156/-
162/-
176/-
180/-
181/-
183/-
199/-
2/-
201/-
202/-
203/-
21/-
221/-
226/-
230/-
3/-
38/-
4/-
5-
57/-
59)-
60/-

Cislo parcely
97

58

91
113/1
92
25/4
90/2
25/2
89/2
190
114/1
196
201
253/2
80
117/2
215
214
117/1
259
114/3
298
81
25/1
82

83

41
40/1
35




Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky

Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky
Kladky

61/-
62/-
65/-
66/-
79/-
86/-
88/-
94/-
99/-

36/1
34

23

22

33
90/1
57
113/2
93




